
Carrier Name 

1st A Limousine@Denver LLC 
P.O. Box 221274 
Denver, CO 80222 

303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 
3723 Delgany Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

AJ's 24/7 Transportation 
2570 South Dayton Way Apartment H 206 
Denver, CO 80231 

AMO Auto Recycling LLC 
5540 East 67th Place 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

Broadway Express LLC 
20 South Nome Street Unit I 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Craig Taxi LLC 
dba Craig Limousine Service 
322 Sage Court 
Craig, CO 81625 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Sel f-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 
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State of Colorado. Publ ic Utilities Commission • Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/9/2014 

Mail Date: 8/22/2014 

PUC No / 
Docket No 

LL-01886 

T-04129 

LL-02303 

T-04388 

B-10037 

LL-02083 

Selected Cycle: 9/9/20 I 4 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Exh. No. 
Appl. No. 
Witness 

Date 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
September 8, 2014 PENDING 

August 30, 2014 PENDING 
August 30, 2014 
August 30, 2014 

September 5, 2014 PENDING 

August 30, 2014 PENDING 
August 30, 2014 

September 8, 2014 PENDING 

August 31 , 2014 PENDING 

l ! 

JY2l 11 

lease# 
04834-INS 

04825-INS 

04831-INS 

04832-INS 

04800-INS 

04808-INS 

09/09/2014 10:06 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R14-1108 

Proceeding No. 14C-0883-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/9/2014 

Mail Date: 8/22/2014 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R14-1108 

Proceeding No. 14C-0883-INS 
Page 2 of 3

Carrier Name 

Denver Towing Service Inc 
P.O. Box 29024 
Denver, CO 80229 

Global Transportation LLC 
dba Global Passenger Service LLC 
5455 East 52nd Avenue 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

Kim Thai Auto LLC 
1400 West Alameda Avenue 
Denver, CO 80223 

L & D Towing and Auto Salvage LLC 
P.O. Box 1424 
Wheatridge, CO 80034-1424 

Lavish Limo, LLC 
860 South Krameria Street 
Denver, CO 80224 

RR Towing and Recovery, LLC 
6500 East 88th Avenue Lot 24 
Henderson, CO 80640 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

... Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hcaring_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

I 
PUC No/ 
Docket No 

* T-04063 

* CSB-001 95 

* T-04413 

T-04390 

LL-02686 

*T-04319 

Selected Cycle: 9/9/2014 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Cancel Date IResolution 
August 29, 2014 PENDING 
August 29, 2014 

September 1, 2014 PENDING 

August 1, 2014 PENDING 

September 2, 2014 PENDING 
September 2, 2014 

August 27, 2014 PENDING 

August22, 2014 PENDING 

lease# 
0481 3-INS 

04823-INS 

04804-INS 

04817-INS 

04838-INS 

04827-INS 

09/09/2014 10:06 
Page 2 of 3 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 9/9/2014 

Mail Date: 8/22/2014 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R14-1108 

Proceeding No. 14C-0883-INS 
Page 3 of 3

PUC No / 
Carrier Name Docket No Insurance Cancel Date lResolution lease # 

LL-02336 Form E (Liability) August 27, 2014 PENDING 04810-INS 
smc technology 
3303 West Aqueduct Avenue 
Littleton, CO 80123 

LL-02468 Form E (Liability) September 9, 2014 PENDING 04822-INS 
VIP LIMOffAXI SERVICES LLC 
11271 Jersey Way 
Thorton, CO 80233 

Edward S Willits Jr T-219 Form 12 (Cargo) August 31, 2014 PENDING 04805-INS 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) August 31 , 2014 dba Willits Auto Sales, A-1 Towing & Thurmans Towing 
Form E (Liability) August 31 , 2014 2531 East 4th Street 

Pueblo, CO 81001 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 9/9/20 14 
** Denotes Carrier is Sel f-Insured Type: SHOW CAUSE 

•** Denotes $5 million insurance required Resolution Code: PENDING 

d_rslt_hearing__cycle_list 09/09/2014 10:06 
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