State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/9/2014 Mail Date: 8/22/2014

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
1st A Limousine@Denver LLC P.O. Box 221274 Denver, CO 80222	LL-01886	Form E (Liability)	September 8, 2014	PENDING	04834-INS
303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 723 Delgany Street Denver, CO 80216	T-04129	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form 12 (Cargo)	August 30, 2014 August 30, 2014 August 30, 2014	PENDING	04825-INS
AJ's 24/7 Transportation 2570 South Dayton Way Apartment H 206 Denver, CO 80231	LL-02303	Form E (Liability)	September 5, 2014	PENDING	04831-INS
MO Auto Recycling LLC 5540 East 67th Place commerce City, CO 80022	T-04388	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	August 30, 2014 August 30, 2014	PENDING	04832-INS
Broadway Express LLC 20 South Nome Street Unit I Aurora, CO 80012	B-10037	Form E (Liability)	September 8, 2014	PENDING	04800-INS
Craig Taxi LLC dba Craig Limousine Service 322 Sage Court Craig, CO 81625	LL-02083	Form E (Liability)	August 31, 2014	PENDING	04808-INS
		Exh. NoAppl. No	C-08837NS		
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 9/9/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Witness Date	19/14		09/09/2014 10:06 Page 1 of 3

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/9/2014 Mail Date: 8/22/2014

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Denver Towing Service Inc P.O. Box 29024 Denver, CO 80229	* T-04063	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	August 29, 2014 August 29, 2014	PENDING	04813-INS
Global Transportation LLC dba Global Passenger Service LLC 5455 East 52nd Avenue Commerce City, CO 80022	* CSB-00195	Form E (Liability)	September 1, 2014	PENDING	04823-INS
Kim Thai Auto LLC 1400 West Alameda Avenue Denver, CO 80223	* T-04413	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	August 1, 2014	PENDING	04804-INS
L & D Towing and Auto Salvage LLC P.O. Box 1424 Wheatridge, CO 80034-1424	T-04390	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	September 2, 2014 September 2, 2014	PENDING	04817-INS
Lavish Limo, LLC 860 South Krameria Street Denver, CO 80224	LL-02686	Form E (Liability)	August 27, 2014	PENDING	04838-INS
RR Towing and Recovery, LLC 6500 East 88th Avenue Lot 24 Henderson, CO 80640	* T-04319	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	August 22, 2014	PENDING	04827-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 9/9/2014 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Resolution Code: PENDING				09/09/2014 10:06 Page 2 of 3

Appendix A Decision No. R14-1108 Proceeding No. 14C-0883-INS Page 3 of 3

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 9/9/2014 Mail Date: 8/22/2014

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
smc technology 3303 West Aqueduct Avenue Littleton, CO 80123	LL-02336	Form E (Liability)	August 27, 2014	PENDING	04810-INS
VIP LIMO/TAXI SERVICES LLC 11271 Jersey Way Thorton, CO 80233	LL-02468	Form E (Liability)	September 9, 2014	PENDING	04822-INS
Edward S Willits Jr dba Willits Auto Sales, A-1 Towing & Thurmans Towing 2531 East 4th Street Pueblo, CO 81001	T-219	Form 12 (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	August 31, 2014 August 31, 2014 August 31, 2014	PENDING	04805-INS

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 9/9/2014

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

^{*} Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

^{***} Denotes \$5 million insurance required